www.AmericanLighting.com ©2023 American Lighting Inc.  REV2322Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
LINEAR LIGHTING / NEONFLEX PRO-L SERIES
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
•	 Static white lateral (side bend) LED neon
•	 Available in 2700K, 3000K, and 4000K

Power Feed End Cap0.47” (12mm) W x 0.79” (20mm) H
Neonflex Pro is the next generation solution for achieving seamless
lines of direct view lighting for any architectural-grade install. UV,
flame, and saltwater resistant, Neonflex Pro is not only durable,
but easy to install. Featuring multiple power feed options, in-field
customization makes for a versatile option for any interior or exterior
application.
36” 20 AWG
**Do not install in inclement weather or extreme temperature conditions (i.e. -25°C (-13°F) and below).
Recommended to order Custom Cut direct from American Lighting for outdoor installations.
www.AmericanLighting.com ©2023 American Lighting Inc.  REV2322Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
LINEAR LIGHTING / NEONFLEX PRO-L SERIES
98ft Reels Include: Attached 3ft Lead Wire w/ Standard Front Left Feed Connector (NFPROL-CONKIT-2PIN-FRNTL)
Custom Cuts: Order (1) Power Feed and (1) NFPRO-CC-ASSEMBLY Assembly Fee per length of NFPRO
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING MAX RUN
NFPROL-27-98 24V DC 2700K 98 ft 91Lm / ft 3.05W / ft IP67 90+ 1.97” (50mm) 55.7 ft
NFPROL-27-CC 24V DC 2700K Custom Cut 91Lm / ft 3.05W / ft IP67 90+ 1.97” (50mm) 55.7 ft
NFPROL-30-98 24V DC 3000K 98 ft 94Lm / ft 3.05W / ft IP67 90+ 1.97” (50mm) 55.7 ft
NFPROL-30-CC 24V DC 3000K Custom Cut 94Lm / ft 3.05W / ft IP67 90+ 1.97” (50mm) 55.7 ft
NFPROL-40-98 24V DC 4000K 98 ft 103Lm / ft 3.05W / ft IP67 90+ 1.97” (50mm) 55.7 ft
NFPROL-40-CC 24V DC 4000K Custom Cut 103Lm / ft 3.05W / ft IP67 90+ 1.97” (50mm) 55.7 ft
NEONFLEX PRO-L SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
NEONFLEX PRO-L SERIES CUSTOM CUT ORDERING *Custom Cut Orders - Please Allow Up To 2-4 Weeks Order Processing & Delivery*
NFPROLNFPROL CC

(16.5mm)
1”
(25.4mm)
0.3” (7.6mm)
NEONFLEX PRO-L SERIES ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NFPROL-CONKIT-2PIN-FRNTL 36” Pro-L Power Feed - Front Left (5-pin) w/ End Cap
NFPROL-CONKIT-2PIN-FRNTR 36” Pro-L Power Feed - Front Right (5-pin) w/ End Cap
NFPROL-CONKIT-2PIN-BTTML 36” Pro-L Power Feed - Bottom Left (5-pin) w/ End Cap
NFPROL-CONKIT-2PIN-BTTMR 36” Pro-L Power Feed - Bottom Right (5-pin) w/ End Cap
NFPROL-CONKIT-2PIN-SIDL 36” Pro-L Power Feed - Side Left (5-pin) w/ End Cap
NFPROL-CONKIT-2PIN-SIDR 36” Pro-L Power Feed - Side Right (5-pin) w/ End Cap
NFPROL-CONKIT-NS-2PIN-FRNTL 36” Pro-L, Screwless Power Feed - Front Left (5-pin) w/ End Cap
NFPROL-CONKIT-NS-2PIN-FRNTR 36” Pro-L, Screwless Power Feed - Front Right (5-pin) w/ End Cap
NFPROL-5JUMP6 6” Pro-L Linking Cable - Front Feed (5-pin)
NFPROL-5JUMP12 12” Pro-L Linking Cable - Front Feed (5-pin)
NFPROL-5JUMP24 24” Pro-L Linking Cable - Front Feed (5-pin)
NFPROL-5JUMP36 36” Pro-L Linking Cable - Front Feed (5-pin)
NFPROL-CHAN-1M PRO-L 1m Aluminum Channel 17.3mm W x 21.1mm H
NFPROL-FCHAN-1M PRO-L 1m Black Aluminum “F” Channel
17.3mm W x 21.1mm H + 20mm Flange
FRONT FEED (Right) BOTTOM FEED
(Left)
BOTTOM FEED
(Right)
SIDE FEED (Left) SIDE FEED (Right) END CAP
FRONT FEED (Left)
MOUNTING CHANNEL
MOUNTING CHANNEL
www.AmericanLighting.com ©2023 American Lighting Inc.  REV2322Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
LINEAR LIGHTING / NEONFLEX PRO-L SERIES
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION MAX / MIN LOAD INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS
ADPT-DRJ-30-24 Adaptive Series 30W 30W / 3W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 6.49”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-60-24 Adaptive Series 60W 60W / 6W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 7.4”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-96-24 Adaptive Series 96W 96W / 9.6W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 8.66”L x 3.6”W x 1.61”H
ADPT-DRJ-192-24 Adaptive Series 192W (2 x 96W) 192W / 19.2W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 10.94”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
ADPT-DRJ-288-24 Adaptive Series 288W (3 x 96W) 288W / 28.8W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 11.85”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
*Phase Dimming Compatible With Most MLV, ELV, and TRIAC Dimmers*
RECOMMENDED HANDLING
2 PERSON INSTALLATION RECOMMENDED
MINIMUM BEND RADIUS ≥24CM